LEG.

DNI

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

ELECCIONES

) &) 2022 F)
ITU - INSTITUTO TECNOLOGICO UNIVERSITARI|Q™enmrias

FIRMA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

34633

34667

33675

28041

31040

32183

33950

25971

32805

27101

33079

32020

32096

32214

32167

33514

32651

32690

32063

34629

33068

32065

31788

22296

28155

33913

27116

21749

32097

18.596.724

37.514.828

34.322.520

17.375.053

30.584.685

31.318.126

37.779.094

22.412.553

28.688.032

24.903.817

34.853.702

18.082.554

31.517.355

18.532.735

12.755.350

24.207.355

12.393.082

17.448.573

22.754.591

30.735.794

13.143.484

21.840.973

24.633.710

20.357.943

16.698.327

18.082.565

16.162.712

16.117.874

23.803.118

ABREGO, Gerardo Alberto
AGUERO, German Ariel
AHUMADA, Victor Oscar
ALFONSO, Valeria Carolina
ALMONACID, Andrés Eduardo
ALONSO FALCO, Cristino Federic
ANAYA CATERBETTI, Ana Beatriz
ANCHELERGUEZ, Miguel Angel
ANGLAT, Sergio Ruben
APARICIO, Marcela

ARIZA, Leandro Fabian
ARJONA, Flavio Antonio
AVENI, Marianela

AZCURRA, Claudia Adela
BAIDES, Nestor Raul

BAJUK BIHM, Maria Inés
BATALLA, Eugenio Ruben
BIHURRIET, Simon Claudio
BIONDOLILLO, Maria Gabriela
BIURRIARENA, Juan Manuel
CABRERA, Ana Graciela

CAJAL, Maria Florencia
CALABRIA, Juan Marcelo
CALCAGNO, Arturo

CANALES, Gerardo Dario
CAON, Daniel Enzo

CARATTI, Elisabeth Susana
CARDOZO, CristObal Gustavo

CARO, Marcos Alejandro
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ELECCIONES

@) 2022 F)

ITU - INSTITUTO TECNOLOGICO UNIVERSITAR[Q™ "™

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

LEG.
33907

34392

18099

33069

24290

28286

22736

32049

25933

33678

32196

22727

33076

32067

32068

30347

33619

25700

31555

33668

32652

34113

32070

24083

32071

32799

32099

31836

24364

DNI
22.159.242

29.267.813

16.117.846

17.204.280

16.907.231

12.954.170

17.650.226

16.564.113

24.342.473

13.081.385

21.038.179

18.569.058

32.360.064

12.691.319

12.954.334

16.801.473

23.154.243

16.555.370

34.073.835

26.779.368

27.495.940

27.402.425

18.081.388

18.452.245

17.368.737

27.982.334

21.560.258

35.553.149

17.513.784

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

CARRILLO ZAMBRONI, Laura Mabel

CARRIZO, Ivana Gisela

CASAS, Norma Beatriz
CASTORINO, Patricia Gabriela
CATRINA, Edgardo Daniel
CERESA, Alejandro Mario
CHIARAMONTE, Luis Alejandro
CHRABALOWSKI, Marina Estela
CIARDULLO, Vanina Fabiana
CICOGNANI, Graciela Evelina
CLADERA, Maria José

CONTRERA, Julio César

CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ, Fernando

CRAVERO, Nelson Oscar
CREMASCHI, Gustavo Daniel
CRUZ, Guillermo Gustavo

DA DAMQS, Silvana Alicia
DEFACCI, Adriana Alejandra
DEIANA LOPEZ, Agostina
DELGADO, Maria Cecilia

DIAZ PUPPATO, Maria Noelia
DOMENECH, Javier

DORRA SUDEN, Marta Alejandra
ESCRIBANO, Maria Elina
ESCUDERO, Juan Carlos
FACCENDINI, Maria Cecilia
FARRE, Maria Daniela

FERRARO TORNELLO, Lucas Carlos

FILIZZOLA, Gustavo Fabricio

FIRMA
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

LEG.
32072

34322

32100

31757

32662

28728

32101

32102

32103

32649

28242

17920

32073

32869

26970

32523

33071

22036

32131

30502

32074

34057

29768

32075

32104

32105

32106

19252

33117

DNI
22.185.814

16.908.292

17.683.345

22.189.314

23.942.927

10.366.548

13.177.836

23.188.695

26.624.472

32.130.221

28.401.079

13.177.657

17.545.432

25.259.657

23.596.492

16.362.983

20.357.883

14.428.221

24.220.357

21.079.587

27.612.668

34.127.207

29.884.400

30.055.895

20.111.549

24.319.232

22.496.613

16.564.176

33.464.856

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
FORNASARI, Carlos Javier

FRETES, Fernando Alberto
GALLART, Mario Fabian
GALLEGO, Alejandro

GALLI ZULUAGA, Carolina Lourde
GARCIA GARINO, Carlos Gabriel
GARCIA SALAZAR, Juan Andrés
GARCIA WLASIUK, Javier Alexis
GARCIAS, Romina Griselda
GARGIULO LUNA, Matias Sebastia
GARRIDO, Hebe Inés

GASCON, Alejandro David
GASPARI, Sandra Beatriz
GIARDINA, VerOnica Valeria

GIL, Jorge Gabriel

GIMENEZ, Rosana Elizabeth
GIOENI, Arturo Adrian
GONZALEZ VIESCAS, Patricio Rub
GONZALEZ, Diego Federico
GONZALEZ, Guillermo Alberto
GRANADOS, Ana Laura

GURILLO, Valeria Cintia
HENRIQUEZ, Eliana De Las Nieve
HEREDIA, Vanesa Lorena
HERNANDEZ YMAZ, Maria Soledad
HERNANDEZ, Norma Alejandra
IRIGO, Carina

ISLENO, Martha Ines

KONASZCZUK, Natalia

ELECCIONES

) &) 2022 F)
ITU - INSTITUTO TECNOLOGICO UNIVERSITARI|Q™enmrias

FIRMA
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. ELECCIONES __
. &) 2022 F)
ITU - INSTITUTO TECNOLOGICO UNIVERSIT AR =menmsis

____ LeG. DNI APELLIDO Y NOMBRE FIRMA
88 32157 27.982.307 LAURIENTE, Carolina

89 28846 23.184.936 LAZA, Sebastian Ignacio

9 33654 25.935.117 LAZARO, Daniel Eduardo

91 30343 25.428.870 LAZO, Sebastian Mauricio

92 32077 13.998.497 LEITNER, Victor Juan

93 21879 11.264.921 LEON, Oscar Alfredo

94 32078 25.019.058 LIBERAL, Ernesto Martin

95 33804 30.676.087 LIBERAL, Matias Roman

9 32107 29.400.100 LOBOS, Daniela Angelina

97 33856 22.815.785 LOBOS, Diego Gabriel

98 34482 32.352.754 LOGOTETTI, Diego Daniel

99 30523 17.463.565 LOPEZ BLANCO, Luis Fabian
100 32571 25.782.703 LOYERO, Rodrigo Adolfo

o1 20236 13.806.421 LUCENTINI, Ana Elisabeth

102 31632 18.345.124 MAGNONI, Jorge

103 32647 28.595.755 MALLON, Gabriel Elias

104 32369 24.303.859 MANGANELLI, Silvina Betiana
105 34203 33.761.407 MARENGO, Jose Alberto

106 33122 21.833.478 MARENGO, Maria Cecilia

107 31733 12.584.341 MARIANETTI, Osvaldo Lucio
108 33996 17.640.901 MARIN, Maria Luz

109 32109 26.423.655 MARQUEZ, Cecilia

1o 32379 26.339.972 MARTIN, Edgardo Fabian

111 32663 14.528.788 MARTIN, Nestor Edgardo

112 27032 27.982.542 MARTINEZ, Claudio Mauricio
113 34630 22.464.781 MARTINEZ, Cleofe Adriana
114 28957 29.222.803 MARTINEZ, Federico Gabriel
115 32079 18.521.115 MARTINEZ, Gustavo Alejandro

16 31633 27.362.470 MARTINEZ, Juan Esteban
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117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

134

136

138

140

141

142

143

144

145

LEG.
33897

31923

29257

32110

30845

33898

32080

33321

32215

32111

32180

32804

31124

32112

34359

33078

34457

33082

29664

32691

28959

32113

30018

27483

34837

32120

21360

32081

32082

DNI
34.608.259

26.339.841

24.154.292

29.400.058

13.716.362

14.943.060

14.074.647

16.448.363

14.962.402

29.974.940

25.472.204

31.245.639

17.513.719

24.372.254

25.259.667

22.189.498

33.461.439

28.550.741

26.681.498

14.349.098

30.984.025

23.715.502

22.621.401

23.715.720

29.974.724

16.636.876

16.006.405

16.006.406

22.777.743

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
MARTINEZ, Marina Edith

MARTINEZ, Pamela Lia
MARTINEZ, Paula Cecilia
MENDEZ, Miguel Angel
MENDOZA, Javier

MERA, Cesar Augusto
MERIDA, Mario Salvador
MERINO, Nelson Omar
MERLO, Pascual Juan
MILLAN, Emmanuel Nicolas
MIRABILE, Marcelo Javier
MOLINA, Diego Agustin
MOLINA, Laura Fabiana
MONDOTTE, Carlos Andrés
MONDOTTE, Maria Mercedes
MONETTI, Julio
MONTANO, Hugo Esteban
MONTECINO, Maria Belen
MONTELEONE, Marcos
MONTES, Enrique Adolfo
MONTICHELI, Daniel Santos
MORICI, Maria Rosa
MUNOZ, Heraldo Miguel
MUSALE, VerOnica Cecilia
NAVARRO, Nicolas Rafael
NEDIC, Gustavo Adolfo
NIEMETZ, Josb

NIEMETZ, Oscar Pablo

NIERI, Miguel Lisandro

ELECCIONES

) &) 2022 F)
ITU - INSTITUTO TECNOLOGICO UNIVERSITARI|Q™enmrias

FIRMA
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146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

157

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

LEG.
26520

32083

32798

32830

32163

32114

33672

32911

32842

32643

32084

35099

32115

33677

32803

32116

33075

32085

32168

33606

32117

32086

32711

32870

33074

27354

32176

25687

26650

DNI
14.311.883

30.536.681

18.081.397

36.371.603

20.621.883

25.766.335

30.835.557

18.402.931

21.560.465

22.625.556

28.932.024

24.932.531

22.736.645

25.362.719

20.300.670

27.984.002

17.345.734

20.516.588

19.020.685

33.485.665

30.108.512

12.018.440

16.963.468

25.766.467

20.551.747

26.598.225

12.663.341

17.356.564

26.905.011

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
NIETO, Silvia Beatriz

NIEVA DINERSTEIN, Lorenzo
OLIVA, Nahir Elizabeth
OSORIO, Lucia

PACINI, Roberto Aldo
PAGLIANO, Diego Hernan
PALLERES, Soledad Cecilia
PARODI, Claudia Elisabeth
PARRA, Noemi Graciela
PASSALACQUA, Maria Paula Const
PEDROSA, Carlos Daniel
PEDROSA, Osvaldo Agustin
PENALBE, Mariana
PENALOZA, Celia Malvina
PEREZ JUAREZ, Victor
PEREZ, Ana Elizabeth
PERRINO, Maria Gabriela
PIATTA, Walther Alfredo
PIEDRAHITA MADRID, Claudia Pat
PIETRELLI, Romina Elizabeth
PONCE, Carlos German
PONCE, Pedro Bernardo
PONCE, Rosa Maria

POZ0, Maria Eliana
PRADES, Mauricio Ceferino
PREGAL, Guadalupe Maria
PRIORI, Guillermo Rafael
PULGAR, Roxana Gladys

QUIROGA, Emiliano Ricardo

ELECCIONES

) &) 2022 F)
ITU - INSTITUTO TECNOLOGICO UNIVERSITARI|Q™enmrias

FIRMA
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175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

194

196

198

199

200

201

202

203

LEG.
32088

32045

33694

22243

32212

33072

32871

32849

23607

33119

32089

25061

33914

25566

32452

28992

30993

23280

23738

32091

32654

32092

32712

32093

33070

32118

30144

30413

32119

DNI
24.511.981

13.760.378

25.067.105

14.528.995

29.385.546

17.781.202

24.386.894

29.561.834

20.828.430

25.265.922

23.059.304

18.012.054

18.169.582

21.809.294

17.509.001

28.774.275

30.817.514

17.568.128

17.544.658

18.299.882

21.526.733

25.034.959

26.545.671

27.647.022

21.164.827

28.774.310

20.111.492

33.049.430

24.372.790

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

RAGGIO, Cecilia Lorena
RIOS, Daniel Alberto Vicen

RIQUELME, Manuel Antonio

RISSO PATRON, Conrado Salvador

ROCCUZZO, Maria Laura
ROMAGNOLI, Ricardo Ariel
ROMBOLI, Luis Alberto
ROSALES, Carlos Gabriel
ROYO, Leonardo Adrian
SAITCEW, lvan Eugenio
SANCHEZ, Graciela MOnica
SANCHEZ, Jorge Alberto
SANDEZ, Guillermo Alfredo
SANTANDER, Sara Hebe
SANTAOLAYA, Ariel Osvaldo
SANTI, Pablo Agustin
SANTONI, Leonardo Javier

SAYAVEDRA, Maria Cecilia

SEMENZATO, Susana Elizabeth

SENA, Nestor Fabian

SIMONE FASANELLA, Sergio Aleja

SOSA JATON, Rubén Dario

SOTO IANNIZZOTTO, Edgardo Arie

SQUIZZATO, Nayib Angelo
SUAREZ, Leonardo Alfredo
TAVANO, Cristian Orlando
UBRIACO, Pablo José
URQUIZA, Maria Victoria

VALDIVIESO, Ana Marina

ELECCIONES

) &) 2022 F)
ITU - INSTITUTO TECNOLOGICO UNIVERSITARI|Q™enmrias

FIRMA
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204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

LEG.
32094

32800

32175

18864

33073

31227

34677

32993

32170

32177

29383

32158

29260

33027

34148

32095

DNI
24.232.343

24.550.144

24.511.874

18.080.301

27.266.450 VERDAGUER, Gonzalo Fernando

24.598.628

18.273.171

23.712.905

18.447.523

22.423.640

27.144.806

29.617.069

12.931.413

29.974.191

33.444.829

23.692.894

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

VALDIVIESO, Eleonora
VARGAS, Martin Julio
VARGAS, Pablo Ariel

VERA, Fernando Ovidio

VIDAL, Laura Natalia
VIDELA, Dario Rubén
VIDELA, Flavia Veronica
VILLEGAS, Rosa Adriana
WALKER GUEVARA, Ivan
WILDE, Mauricio
YACOBUCCI, Jorge Adrian
YELOS, Daniel Alberto
YELOS, Laura Diana
ZANGHERI, Bruno

ZOGBI, Mario Alejandro

FIRMA
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